	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028LAMP1
	ZA028LAMP1 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028LAMP1
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 85-95DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 42.47000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028LAMP1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028LAMP1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LC-X1228AP Panasonic - BSG  BATT VRLA 12V 28AH THREADED POST
LR03XWA/BF6 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 9V AAA SIZE ALKALINE
RCBS1901224BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21X14.3 BLK
1925650300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 5POLE
1589688-7 TE Connectivity  CIRCULAR
1500907 Phoenix Contact  CBL 5POS STR M12 PLUG-SCKT 1.5M
336312-12-0100 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC-SMA RP JACK IP67 100M
A7MFB-2510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMP25B/AE25G/AFP25B
0210491011 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .051M 31POS
0151670440 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 26 CKTS LGT 254
0982660864 Molex Inc  CBL 17POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 6"
H3BBT-10102-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049G/H1504TR 2"
M3UMK-1618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS16K/MC16G/MCG16K
M3BFK-2660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26F/MCF26K
969M101-14-4 Cicoil  CABLE HI FLEX 14AWG 4COND 1000'
6422 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 11PAIR 22AWG SLATE 500'
GMA.1B.025.RN LEMO  BEND RELIEF 2.5MM BLACK
T5D012510M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T5 SERIES MAX DIA .125''
0192670119 Molex Inc  1/8 INCH HST RED 100/12" PKG
901-002 Littelfuse Inc  WASHER RUBBER
IEGS1-31622-9-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK4-29537-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-36145-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL11-30672-14-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229D-2-22600-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
FLNR02.8T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.8A 250V NON STD SLOW
0ZCG0110AF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 1.10A 16V CHIP 1812
PTCCL05H760HTE Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 85 OHM 265V PTC
SMBJ45AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMB
SMCG170A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMC
MXL1.5KE30AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC CASE1
MXLLCE75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC CASE1
1N6141AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.9VWM 13.4VC SQMELF
MXRT100KP100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 197VC CASE5A
MXPLAD15KP7.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC PLAD
MXPLAD15KP17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC PLAD
1.5KE110C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 89.2VWM 158VC 1.5KE
1.5KE51HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 41.3VWM 73.5VC 1.5KE
TISP4290J1BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
	ZA028LAMP1  keywords
	    	ZA028LAMP1
	ZA028LAMP1  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028LAMP1  pdf
	ZA028LAMP1  datasheet
	ZA028LAMP1  price
	ZA028LAMP1  distributor
	electronic components ZA028LAMP1
	ZA028LAMP1  Audio Products
	ZA028LAMP1  Buzzers
	ZA028LAMP1  BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 85-95DB PNL
	ZA028LAMP1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .